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Anlage
Schmittenau Aarauer Str. 10, 79761 Waldshut-Tiengen
T 07751-2865 info@tc-hochrhein-waldshut.de

Sportwart/in
Becker, Simon
T 017632738011 vs.sport@tc-hochrhein-waldshut.de

Jugendwart/in

Ebi, Michaela
T +491722822461 ebimichaela@gmail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 17.05.2024 06:30 | Seite 1

Damen 1
MF: Désirée Willmann
m 017681132484; willmanndesiree@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

NNRNNNNNNNRRRRRERRRR R
0O N O, WNPFP OOOWOWNOOO PR~WNDNEREO

Straub-Knissel, Andrea
Ebel, Diana

Ebi, Michaela
Kaufmann, Eva
Henze, Friedhilde
Sprauer, Nadine (SUI*)
Trondle, Julia
Lehmann-Skopnik, Bettina
Muiller, Katharina
Willmann, Désirée
Schirmaier, Ulrika
Werner, Gabriele (AUT gA)
Passardi, Silvia
Brauner, Tanja
Menzel, Pauline
Biichele, Felicitas
Schoger, Pauline
Knissel, Lili

Rotzinger, Christine
Béttcher, Julia
Kaufmann, Lilly
Vogelbacher, Luisa
Kélin, Fabienne (SUI*)
Widmann, Antonia

Ebi, Raphaela
Rotzinger, Anja
Schneider, Nadine
Wassmer, Petra

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27082564
27751589
28301350
27251056
25301529
27751001
29650861
25901382
29107840
28451402
25601531
26801248
27652202
27450998
20457791
28453404
20759845
20808158
26301275
28053490
20556859
20665907
29354535
28802611
28702199
29502731
29104590
27950770

LK DR Info
LK12,4
LK13,9
LK15,4
LK15,8
LK16,2
LK16,7
LK17,6
LK17,9
LK20,9
LK21,4
LK21,7
LK22,6
LK23,0
LK23,3
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

@D UNLOFrP == == Raiffeisenbanken

Badischer /
Tennisverbandv

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
29 Knissel, Mia 21101657 LK24,6
30 Lentzsch, Sandra 28353122 LK25,0
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